DERMAT

MEDICAL SUPPLIES

Operatielamp Dr Mach LED 300 DF SC

Operation light with 160,000 lux (1 m distance), mechanical and electronic focusing

160,000 lux

Focusable

Cool light

Features

Lamp type

Type of mounting

Light intensity

Colour rendering index (Ra)
Colour temperature

Focusable size of the light field
Working distance

Number of LEDs

Levensduur LED's

Power consumption
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Faceted lens system
Merging of luminous fields

Ease of maintenance
Photobiological safety

Excellent colour rendering
Colour temperature adjustment

operating lamp

Mobile on foot / ceiling or wall
mounting

160 000 Lux
95 Ra
4500 k
17-27 cm
70-150 mm
36

60 000 u

37 W




