

## Operatielamp Dr Mach LED 300 DF SC



Operation light with 160,000 lux (1 m distance), mechanical and electronic focusing

- 160,000 lux
- Excellent colour rendering
- Colour temperature adjustment
- Focusable
- Faceted lens system
- Merging of luminous fields
- Cool light
- Ease of maintenance
- Photobiological safety

## Features

Lamp type	operating lamp
Type of mounting	Mobile on foot / ceiling or wall mounting
Light intensity	160 000 Lux
Colour rendering index (Ra)	95 Ra
Colour temperature	4500 k
Focusable size of the light field	17-27 cm
Working distance	70 -150 mm
Number of LEDs	36
Levensduur LED's	60 000 u
Power consumption	37 W